
Gatorette by Duke at Varadero on Fri Jan 21, 2022
& by Mulder at Conklin on Sat Apr 23, 2022

Cracker by Duke at Manderley on Tue Apr 26, 2022

Snapshot by Jack City at Pine View on Thu May 12, 2022

TravelFreak by Papa Malone at Champlain on Mon May 23, 2022

Grasshopper by Shades at Casselview on Thu Jun 9, 2022

Marmotte by Roosters, Barnacle Bill & Duke at Champlain on Jun 13

CardGuy by BigWig at Pakenham on Tue Jun 14, 2022

Brickada by Moz at Metcalfe on Sat Jun 18, 2022

IronMaiden by MitchLoyal at Whitetail on Sat Jun 25, 2022

KidMoe by Crux at Champlain on Mon Jul 4, 2022

Patriot by Inch at eQuinelle on Tue Jul 5, 2022

Papa Malone by Army at Champlain on Mon Jul 18, 2022

Katniss by NK Bear at Mountain Creek on Sat Sep 17, 2022
& by Koala at Marshes on Fri Jul 22, 2022

Latey Dress by Hodgy at Montebello on Sat Oct 8, 2022
& by Patriot at Casselview on Fri Sep 16, 2022

TNT by IronE at Champlain on Mon Oct 10, 2022 & by Army at Champlain
on Aug 29, 2022 & by BigWig at Pakenham on Tue Jun 14, 2022

Inferno by IronE at Champlain on Mon Oct 10, 2022

Gardie by Ripzone at Cedarhill on Sat Oct 15, 2022

The 10-Hole Club  2022 Inductees

slammertour.golf   Some of these guys and gals are good!


